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AC7221

Technical Specification

Material cable gland

Protection class

Temp. range min

Temp. range max

Glow wire test

Product Color

External dimensions LxWxH

Packing unit

Thermoplastic

IP65

-25 °C

85 °C

650 °C

White - RAL 9001

110x110x60mm

1

7 - Cable Management

1/4 turn fast screw system
1 screw attached to lid
Tamper-proof seal
smooth sides

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




